1G
LO
B
E
O
u
td
o

Globe & Base 05
Globe Wall 06 - 07
Globe Spikes 08 - 10
Light Bulbs 11
Globe
240V  ES/E27 IP44
The Globe fi tting is made from moulded and blown
PMMA acrylic and comes in four different fi nishes:
clear, smoked (a transparent brown fi nish), opal
(opaque white) and metallic (half clear and half
mirrored to refl ect light downwards and reduce
light pollution). It can be used on its own or com-
bined with a variety of accessories.
For light bulbs see page 11
Diameter Base Wattage Clear Code Opal Code Smoked Code Crown Silver Code
200 99 40W ART1010201 CLEAR ART1010202 OPAL ART1010203 SMOKE -
250 118 100W ART1010251 CLEAR ART1010252 OPAL ART1010253 SMOKE ART101025111 MET
300 139 150W ART1010301 CLEAR ART1010302 OPAL ART1010303 SMOKE ART101030111 MET
400 178 150W ART1010461 CLEAR ART1010462 OPAL ART1010463 SMOKE ART101046111 MET
500* 230 150W ART1000501 CLEAR ART1000502 OPAL - -
Diameter
Base
For light bulbs see page 11
01

Code : ART160902 Code : ART160912
 I    Globe Through
      Post Triple Arm
H   Globe Post Head
      Triple Arm
Code : ART160903 Code : ART160913
C   Globe Arm
Code : ART125001 BLK
Globe Refractor
Code : ART160924
The Globe Refractor is for use
with 400mm & 500mm Globe
fittings to refract the light.
02
Globe Refractor Base
40mm Globe Code : ART1010-40
50mm Globe Code : ART1010-50
Base required in conjunction
with the Globe Refractor.
03
Globe Post Single